OmniFlex 360 LED 24mm
The OmniFlex 360 tube-shaped luminaire is a high-density
stealth (black) or white di�used �exible product that is
available in 0.5, 1, 2, 3 4, or 5 meter lengths. When not
illuminated, the stealth product disappears against black
surfaces and in dark environments. This allows for the
product to be ‘turned o�’ when required.
The white di�used version is designed for situations where

7604S   UCS7604
GS8208S  GS8208
OMNIFLEX SKU ORDERING CODES
End Cap Options
Side Entry End Cap    Solid Black / Solid White / Semi-Transparent
Straight Entry End Cap   Solid Black / Solid White / Semi-Transparent
Sealed End Cap     Solid Black / Solid White / Semi-Transparent
Side Entry End Cap Rugged  Solid Black / Solid White / Semi-Transparent
Optional Accessory Items for RGB, RGBW & Pixel
ONFX-24-CNS-2M   360 Cylinder Sleeve Ø31 outside diameter - 2 Meter Lengths
ONFX-24-C-C    Aluminum Cap - Solid
ONFX-24-C-H    Aluminum Cap - Hanging with 2-conductor connector PCB
ONFX-24-C-S    Alunimum Cap - Surface Mount With Hole
ONFX-24-UCN-2M   U-Channel Mounting for Straight Lines - 2 Meter Lengths
ONFX-24-UCN-0.05M  U-Channel Mounting for Angled Lines - 0.5  Centimeter Clips
ONFX-24-1M    Surface Mount Semi-Circle Sleeve - 1 Meter Lengths
ONFX-24-0.05M   Surface Mount Semi-Circle Sleeve - 0.5 Centimeter Clips